
PROPERTIES:

Woven   Crimpy 

Stainless Steel 

3 .5mm 

1500mm  

4000mm 

5.4 

51%
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Ty p e :  

M a t e r i a l :

T h i c k n e s s :

S t a n d a r d  Wi d t h :

M a x i m u m  W i d t h :

W e i g h t  ( k g / m 2 * ) :

V i s u a l  Op e n  Ar e a :

DIMENSIONS:

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS:

CR IMPY
Woven wire meshes offer  the Designer/Architect  a 
unique material ,  which al lows issues such as 
transparency,  acoust ics and air f low to be resolved,  
whi lst  maintaining a level  of  aesthet ics that  cannot be 
achieved by any other product.
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